
Sivakasi Tamil Crackers Pricelist Date : 14-03-2026

Product details Actual price Sale price QTY

Sparklers

12 cm Electric 110.00 22.00

15 CM Green 200.00 40.00

15 CMRed 225.00 45.00

30 CM Electric 175.00 35.00

30 cm Green 200.00 40.00

30 CM Red 225.00 45.00

50 CM Electric 950.00 190.00

50 cm Colour 1000.00 200.00

Rotating Sparkle 1100.00 220.00

Flower Pots

Flower Pots Big (10 Pcs) 310.00 62.00

Flower Pots Special (10 Pcs) 410.00 82.00

Colour Koti - UV (10 Pcs) 950.00 190.00

Colour Koti - Deluxe (10 Pcs) 1750.00 350.00

Flower Pots Deluxe (2 Pcs) 600.00 120.00

Flower Pots Deluxe (5 Pcs) 875.00 175.00

Lucky Red & Green Pots (5 Pcs) 950.00 190.00

Sound Crackers

3.5 Inch Lakshmi Crackers 80.00 16.00

Two Sound Crackers 225.00 45.00

4 Inch Gold Lakshmi Crackers 150.00 30.00

5 Jallikattu Crackers 340.00 68.00

6 Lion 425.00 85.00

Lion Gun _ 5 Pcs 450.00 90.00

Ground Chakkaras

Ground Chakkaras Big (10 Pcs) 190.00 38.00

Ground Chakkar Spinner Special (10 400.00 80.00
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Pcs)

Ground Chakkar Spinner Dlx (10 Pcs) 725.00 145.00

Bijili Crackers

Red Bijili (100 Pcs) 200.00 40.00

Stripped Bijili (100 Pcs) 215.00 43.00

Wala

1000 Wala Special 1750.00 350.00

2000 Wala Special 3500.00 700.00

5000 Wala Special 8750.00 1750.00

10000 Wala Special 17500.00 3500.00

1000 - Shortcut 1000.00 200.00

Atom Bomb

Vibrete Bomb (10 Pcs) 525.00 105.00

Agni bomb 1050.00 210.00

1/2 Kg Adiyal 550.00 110.00

1 Kg Adiyal 1100.00 220.00

Digital Bomb (10 Pcs) 1350.00 270.00

Colour Paper Bomb 340.00 68.00

Rockets

Rocket Boom (10 Pcs) 325.00 65.00

Music rocket 650.00 130.00

Pencil

10 inch pencil (10 Pcs) 240.00 48.00

Pop Corn Pencil _ 5 PCs 1000.00 200.00

Colour Candles 900.00 180.00

Kids Special

Snake Tablet (10 Box) 150.00 30.00

Tik Tak 175.00 35.00
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11/2 Twinkling Star (10 Pcs) 110.00 22.00

4 feet Twinkling Star 325.00 65.00

Anaconda Snake Serpent (10 pcs) 400.00 80.00

Magic Pops 35.00 7.00

Match Box

Super Dlx (10 in 1) 550.00 110.00

Colorful Nights

Multicolour Butterfly 500.00 100.00

Photo Flash (5 Pcs) 225.00 45.00

Rainbow Smoke 900.00 180.00

Peacock Feather 550.00 110.00

Sound Siren 925.00 185.00

Helicopter 500.00 100.00

900 CC 900.00 180.00

Selfi Stick 600.00 120.00

Nano Tri Colour 875.00 175.00

90 Watts (Digital Walla) 600.00 120.00

Water Queen 800.00 160.00

Bat & Ball 1250.00 250.00

Cock Fight (4 Verities) 925.00 185.00

Mayajall Fountaion 825.00 165.00

Tom & Jerry 175.00 35.00

Dora Singer 1000.00 200.00

Little Pot Mix 500.00 100.00

Bada Peacock 2000.00 400.00

Jack & Jill _ 5 Varieties 800.00 160.00

Drone 650.00 130.00

Money Bank 200.00 40.00
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Teen Titans 900.00 180.00

KJ Pots Multi colour 1000.00 200.00

Titoo (6 in 1 Jumping Chakkar in Ball) 825.00 165.00

Mega Tri Colour 1250.00 250.00

Rain & Shine _ (Fountain with Sky Shot) 1000.00 200.00

Red Bloom Mix 875.00 175.00

Color Rain 550.00 110.00

Golden Drops 550.00 110.00

Popeye Tri Colour 1050.00 210.00

New Arrivals (2026)

Lemon Tree (Multi Colour 2 in 1) Ayyan 650.00 130.00

Milano (Silver Icecream Fountain) Ajanta 925.00 185.00

Rio Wheel (Double Spin Pink Wheel)
Ayyan

750.00 150.00

Violet (Crackling Fountain with 2 shot in
sky)

1800.00 360.00

Magic Sound _ Digital Wala (4 Colours) 850.00 170.00

Zodiac Spinners (5 Pcs) _ (Ayyan) 750.00 150.00

Emu Egg 925.00 185.00

Gold Coin _ Laddu Fountaion 1150.00 230.00

Happy Dinosaurs _ Red Crackling Toy
Fountain (Ajanta)

1400.00 280.00

Golden Big Laddu Fountains 1900.00 380.00

Jingle (Gold Icecream Fountain) Ajanta 1100.00 220.00

Mr.Bean (Car Fountain) 1050.00 210.00

Toy Fountain (2 Pcs) _ 4 Verities 1050.00 210.00

Chocolate Varieties 1050.00 210.00

Musical Crackers 675.00 135.00

Multi Colour Shots
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Chotta Fancy 175.00 35.00

7 Shot 500.00 100.00

12 shot Crackling 700.00 140.00

12 shot Multi Colour 1150.00 230.00

Penta Collection 750.00 150.00

25 shot Raider 1250.00 250.00

30 shot - Multi Colour 2150.00 430.00

30 Shot - Premium 2350.00 470.00

60 Shot Premium 4700.00 940.00

120 Shot Premium 9400.00 1880.00

Fancy Shots

2inch Fancy Pipe 450.00 90.00

2inch 1100.00 220.00

2 inch Double Ball 3250.00 650.00

2 inch Triple Ball 4500.00 900.00

3 1/2 Fancy Pipe (MK Brand) 1400.00 280.00

3inch Fancy Pipe _ 4 Verities 1000.00 200.00

4 inch Fancy (Puma) 1650.00 330.00

41/2 inch Fancy (Balaji Brand) 4500.00 900.00

6 inch bad boy fancy pipe 6000.00 1200.00

Gaint & Dlx

56 Gaint 300.00 60.00

Diwali Combo Pack

2500rs Family Pack 12500.00 2500.00

3500rs Family Pack 17500.00 3500.00

5000rs VIP Package 25000.00 5000.00

7000rs Premium Pack 35000.00 7000.00

Gift Box
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20 item gift box 1450.00 290.00

25 item gift box 1760.00 352.00

30 item gift box 2150.00 430.00

35 item gift box 2750.00 550.00

42 item gift box 3750.00 750.00

50 item gift box 4500.00 900.00
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